
BUS 12 - AM

6:35 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:43 AM - Stop / 2402 Stonegate Dr

6:45 AM - Stop / 25130 Buck Creek Rd

 6:46 AM - Stop / 25215 Buck Creek Road

6:46 AM - Stop / 25236 Buck Creek Road

6:47 AM - Stop / 25238 Buck Creek Road

6:48 AM - Stop / 25396 Buck Creek Road

6:50 AM - Stop / 202 Massott Rd

6:50 AM - Stop / Grace Pl

6:51 AM - Stop / Massott Rd & Valley Vue Pl

6:52 AM - Stop / 244 Massott Road

6:52 AM - Stop / 107 Juliet Place

6:53 AM - Stop / 112 Juliet Place

6:54 AM - Stop / 235 Massott Road

6:55 AM - Stop / 221 Massott Road

6:58 AM - Stop / Watson & Meyer Rd

6:58 AM - Stop / 3318 Meyer Road

6:59 AM - Stop / 3416 Meyer Road

7:01 AM - Stop / 1559 Saddle Drive

7:02 AM - Stop / 1596 Saddle Drive



7:03 AM - Stop / 1512 Saddle Drive

7:05 AM - Stop / Joann Dr turn around

7:06 AM - Stop / Lee Rd & Carol Ann Dr

7:09 AM - Stop / Meyer Rd & Church Road

7:19 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:35 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:43 AM - Stop / 2402 Stonegate Dr

6:45 AM - Stop / 25130 Buck Creek Rd

 6:46 AM - Stop / 25215 Buck Creek Road

6:46 AM - Stop / 25236 Buck Creek Road

6:47 AM - Stop / 25238 Buck Creek Road

6:48 AM - Stop / 25396 Buck Creek Road

6:50 AM - Stop / 202 Massott Rd

6:50 AM - Stop / Grace Pl

6:51 AM - Stop / Massott Rd & Valley Vue Pl

6:52 AM - Stop / 244 Massott Road

6:52 AM - Stop / 107 Juliet Place

6:53 AM - Stop / 112 Juliet Place

6:54 AM - Stop / 235 Massott Road

6:55 AM - Stop / 221 Massott Road

6:58 AM - Stop / Watson & Meyer Rd

6:58 AM - Stop / 3318 Meyer Road

6:59 AM - Stop / 3416 Meyer Road

7:01 AM - Stop / 1559 Saddle Drive

7:02 AM - Stop / 1596 Saddle Drive



7:03 AM - Stop / 1512 Saddle Drive

7:05 AM - Stop / Joann Dr turn around

7:06 AM - Stop / Lee Rd & Carol Ann Dr

7:09 AM - Stop / Meyer Rd & Church Road

7:19 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


